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Lunch is served between 11:00 -16:00 hours



SOuUP

All our soups are served with bread & butter

Westland tomato soup
With 0 axia- tomatoes

Thai curry soup
Mildly spicy oriental soup

SANDWICHES

Choice of: white pistolette, Waldkorn roll,
dark Millers bread or a fresh oven baked soft white
or brown bun

Healthy
Young mature Gouda cheese, ham,
free range egg and gomish

Old cheese

Old Amsterdam with Rotterdam mustard

Roast beef
Fresh, thinly sliced roast beef with pine nuts, pepper
& olive oll

Ox sausage
With finely chopped onion

Tuna salad

Homemade tuna salad with capers, sun dried tomatoes

and fresh herbs

Roasted meat
Marinated rose roasted procureur meat with curry
ketjap sauce, fried onions and mushrooms

Beef meat ball
Roasted meat ball with gravy and mustard

2 Beef croquettes
On 2 slices of bread with mustard

€ 395

€425

€5.50

€475

€525

€575

€6.00

€6.25

€6.25

€6.75



Delfland 12 ‘o clock €875
3 slices of bread with beef croquette, small fried
egq ham/cheese and roasted meat

Tiger shrimps €9.00
Fried in garlic with dark Millers bread

FRIED EGGES

Choice of: ham/ @ cheese/

ham and cheese or bacon € 750
OMELET

Choice of: ham/® cheese/ham-cheese € 775
Grilled cheese sandwich €275

Ham/@ cheese/ham-cheese

Beef croquette € 350
On soft bun with mustard

Frikandel € 375
On soft bun with mayonnaise, curry and onions



SALADS

All our salads are served with bread & butter

SMALL
Parma ham salad € 850
With mozzarella, Galia melon, balsamic
and cashew nuts
Salad fruits de mer € 950

With smoked Atlantic salmon, tuna salad
and smoked mackerel

WARM MEALS
Beef burger

Tender burger of Wagyu beef with lettuce, tomato,
pickle, onion and pepper sauce

Vegetable burger

Fried vegetable burger with lettuce, tomato, pickle,
onion and a fresh sauce of sour cream, coriander
and lime

Satay
Choice of chicken or pork (+ € 1.00). Served with
peanut sauce, atjar, lettuce, krupuk, and fried onions

Allergies? We have a special menu for you!

LARGE

€1475

€1575

€1375

€1275

€1350





