LUNCH



SOUP

All our soups are served with bread & butter

	Westland tomate soup	€ 3.95
	Westland tomato soup With @axia tomatoes	€ 3.33
•	Thai curry soup Mildly spicy oriental soup	€ 4.25
	SANDWICHES	
	Choice of: white pistolette, Waldkorn roll, dark Millers bread or a fresh oven baked soft white or brown bun	
	Healthy Young mature Gouda cheese, ham, free range egg and garnish	€ 5.50
•	Old cheese Old Amsterdam with Rotterdam mustard	€ 4.75
	Roast beef Fresh, thinly sliced roast beef with pine nuts, pepper & olive oil	€ 5.25
	Ox sausage With finely chopped onion	€ 5.75
=	Tuna salad Homemade tuna salad with capers, sun dried tomatoes and fresh herbs	€ 6.00
	Roasted meat Marinated rosé roasted procureur meat with curry ketjap sauce, fried onions and mushrooms	€ 6.25
	Beef meat ball Roasted meat ball with gravy and mustard	€ 6.25
	2 Beef croquettes On 2 slices of bread with mustard	€ 6.75

	Delfland 12 'o clock 3 slices of bread with beef croquette, small fried egg ham/cheese and roasted meat	€ 8.75
•	Tiger shrimps Fried in garlic with dark Millers bread	€ 9.00
	FRIED EGGES	
	Choice of: ham/ scheese/ ham and cheese or bacon	€ 7.50
	OMELET	
	Choice of: ham/ ocheese/ham-cheese	€ 7.75
	Grilled cheese sandwich Ham/©cheese/ham-cheese	€ 2.75
	Beef croquette On soft bun with mustard	€ 3.50
	Frikandel On soft bun with mayonnaise, curry and onions	€ 3.75

SALADS

All our salads are served with bread & butter

		SMALL	LARGE
	Parma ham salad With mozzarella, Galia melon, balsamic and cashew nuts	€ 8.50	€ 14.75
•	Salad fruits de mer With smoked Atlantic salmon, tuna salad and smoked mackerel	€ 9.50	€ 15.75
	WARM MEALS		
	Beef burger Tender burger of Wagyu beef with lettuce, tom pickle, onion and pepper sauce	nato,	€ 13.75
•	Vegetable burger Fried vegetable burger with lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion and a fresh sauce of sour cream, coriander and lime		€ 12.75
	Satay Choice of chicken or pork (+ € 1.00). Served with peanut sauce, atjar, lettuce, krupuk, and fried o		€ 13.50